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DESCRIPTION

Double Door Colourbond Upright Drink Fridge - LG-1000SE

Capacity: 1000 Litre
Refrigerated: 2 to 82c
Ambient: 382c & 65% Rh

Led Lighting

Danfoss Compressor

Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Self Evaporating Drainage

Auto Defrost

Castors

Light Box

Vertical Fluorescent Lamp

Easy Adjustable Shelves

External Door Handle

White Powder Coated Steel Plate
Automatic Defrost And Condensate Evaporation
Heavy Duty Castors With Brake
Lock & Key

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)
PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

LG-1000SE DOUBLE DOOR WHITE
SOLID DOOR UPRIGHT FRIDGE

Led Lighting

Danfoss Compressor

Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Self Evaporating Drainage

Auto Defrost

Castors

Light Box

Vertical Fluorescent Lamp

Easy Adjustable Shelves

External Door Handle

White Powder Coated Steel Plate
Automatic Defrost And Condensate Evaporation
Heavy Duty Castors With Brake
Lock & Key

80
1110
690
2079
740
1140
2110

240V; 580W

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



