

# LG-1000SE DOUBLE DOOR WHITE SOLID DOOR UPRIGHT FRIDGE

Led Lighting
Danfoss Compressor
Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Self Evaporating Drainage
Auto Defrost
Castors
Light Box
Vertical Fluorescent Lamp
Easy Adjustable Shelves
External Door Handle
White Powder Coated Steel Plate
Automatic Defrost And Condensate Evaporation
Heavy Duty Castors With Brake
Lock & Key

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

#### **DESCRIPTION**

Led Lighting

## **Double Door Colourbond Upright Drink Fridge - LG-1000SE**

Capacity: 1000 Litre

Refrigerated: 2 to 8°c

**Danfoss Compressor** 

### Ambient: 38ºc & 65% Rh

Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Self Evaporating Drainage
Auto Defrost
Castors
Light Box
Vertical Fluorescent Lamp
Easy Adjustable Shelves
External Door Handle
White Powder Coated Steel Plate
Automatic Defrost And Condensate Evaporation
Heavy Duty Castors With Brake
Lock & Key

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

NET WEIGHT (KG)	80
WIDTH (MM)	1110
DEPTH (MM)	690
HEIGHT (MM)	2079
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	740
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	1140
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	2110
POWER	240V; 580W